R03DS0144EJ0200  Rev.2.00  Page 1 of 11
Feb.18.25
 Datasheet
UPC1251, UPC358
Single Power Supply Dual Operational Amplifiers
DESCRIPTION
UPC1251, UPC358 are dual operational amplifiers designed to operate on a single power supply. The features
include low-voltage operation, a common-mode input voltage that range from V− (GND) level, an output from

R03DS0144EJ0200  Rev.2.00  Page 2 of 11
Feb.18.25
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Name(1) Selected Grade Package
UPC1251G2-AP Standard 8-pin plastic SOP ( 5.72 mm ( 225 ))
UPC1251G2(5)-AP DC parameter selection 8-pin plastic SOP ( 5.72 mm ( 225 ))
UPC358G2-AP Standard 8-pin plastic SOP ( 5.72 mm ( 225 ))
UPC358G2(5)-AP DC parameter selection 8-pin plastic SOP ( 5.72 mm ( 225 ))
UPC1251GR-9LG-A Standard 8-pin plastic TSSOP ( 5.72 mm ( 225 ))
UPC1251GR(5)-9LG-A DC parameter selection 8-pin plastic TSSOP ( 5.72 mm ( 225 ))
UPC1251MP-KAA-A Standard 8-pin plastic MSOP ( 2.80 × 2.95 mm)
UPC358GR-9LG-A Standard 8-pin plastic TSSOP ( 5.72 mm ( 225 ))
UPC358GR(5)-9LG-A DC parameter selection 8-pin plastic TSSOP ( 5.72 mm ( 225 ))
(1) Order names containing E1 or E2 indicate that the packaging format is embossed taping.
Pin 1 of E1 is on draw-out side, and pin 1 of E2 is at take-up side.